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 St. John Paul II Classical School 
 320 Victoria St. Green Bay, WI 
 Contact: Jenny Johns 
 jjohns@gracesystem.or  g 
 Levels 1, 2, 3; School Atrium 

 Roncalli Elementary School 
 Atrium located at Waldo Site 
 1408 Waldo Blvd Manitowoc, WI 
 Contact: Dianne Vadney 
 dianne.vadney@sfamanitowoc.org 
 Level 1 / 2: School/Parish Atrium 

 St. Ignatius Classical School 
 220 Doty St. Kaukauna, WI 
 Contact: Karen Hanagan 
 khanagan@stignatiuskaukauna.org 
 Level 1 / 2; School Atrium 

 St. Pius X Parish 
 500 W. Marquette St. Appleton, WI 
 Contact: Erin Buchholtz 
 ffelementary@stpiusxappleton.com 
 Levels 1, 2, 3; Parish Atrium 

 St. Katherine Drexel / Holy Cross Parish 
 Atrium located at St. Mary Site 
 117 W. 7th St. Kaukauna, WI 
 Contact: April Jaure 
 ajaure@gmail.com 
 Level 1 and 2; Parish Atrium 

 St. Francis Xavier Cathedral 
 Atrium located in Faith Formation Center 
 139 S. Madison St. Green Bay, WI 
 Contact: Connie DeMeuse
 faithformation.sfx.sje@gmail.com 
 Level 1; Parish Atrium 

 Most Blessed Sacrament Parish 
 449 S. High Ave. Oshkosh, WI 
 Contact: Shannon Ausloos
 mbssausloos@gmail.com 
 Level 1 / 2; Parish Atrium 

 Holy Spirit Parish 
 600 E. Kimberly Ave. 
 Kimberly, WI 54136 
 Contact: Bailey Pribbenow 
 baileypribbenow@gmail.com 
 Contact: Leah Dobrinska 
 dobrinska.leah@gmail.com 
 Level 1 / 2: Parish Atrium 

 Notre Dame of De Pere Catholic School/ 
 St. Francis and St. Mary’s Parish 
 *School and parish share the same Atrium space 
 Atrium located at St. Francis Xavier in De Pere 
 220 S. Michigan St. 
 De Pere, WI 54115 
 School Atrium Contact: Jennifer Kopp 
 jkopp@gracesystem.org 
 Parish Atrium Contact: Jane Charnetski
 ffcoordinator@saintsdepere.org 
 Level 1; School/Parish Atrium 

 Nativity of Our Lord Parish 
 2270 S. Oneida St. 
 Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 
 Contact: Deb Bundra 
 deborah.bundra@gmail.com 
 Level 1; Parish Atrium 

 St. Clare’s Parish 
 2218 Day St. 
 Greenleaf, WI 54126 
 Contact: Courtney Peterson 
 CVANROSSUM37@gmail.com 
 Level 1 / 2; Catholic Co-op 

 St. Mary and St. John the Baptist Parishes 
 Atrium located at St. Mary’s Site 
 528 2  nd  Street. Menasha, WI 54952 
 Contact: Bethany Doll 
 bdoll@smcatholicschools.org 
 Level 1; Parish Atrium 
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